

# LETTERBOX



## SWEETS

### Ingredients

#### Handmade sea salt Fudge

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed **MILK** (Whole **MILK**, Granulated Sugar), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Butter (**MILK**), Salt (Anti-Caking Agent: E535), Colour (E150a), Caramel Flavouring (Natural/ Flavouring Substances, Propylene Glycol, Water), Sea Salt (0.33%).

ALLERGEN WARNING: Contains **MILK**. May Contain **PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, SOYA, EGG, GLUTEN, SULPHUR DIOXIDE/ SULPHITES & SESAME**.

For Allergens please see ingredients in **Bold**.